CHECK #

1589779
1592006
1595487
1596163
1597030
1599982

DATE

09/25/17
10/11/17
11/08/17
11/20/17
11/29/17
12/28/17
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
CENTRAL ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXX3785
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
PAYEE AMOUNT
IRENE MADERA $ 12955 R
SPILLIS CANDELA DMIJM/HEERY/CARTAYA 53,918.13 R
LYDECKER DIAZ 2,848.65 R
ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP 13,158.75 R
TOWNHOUSE EAST CONDO ASSOC 186.50 R
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,520.25 R
$ 71,761.83

R = check replaced



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxXxxxxxx9850
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK# DATE PAYEE

1224252 11/14/17 PASZKO, JOHN & HELEN PASKO $
1225274 12/18/17 ROBERT ROSENZWEIG

$

R = check replaced

Exhibit 2

Page 2 of 2
AMOUNT
1,621.33 R
752.55 R
2,373.88
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