BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT	
1589779	09/25/17	IRENE MADERA	\$ 129.55	R
1592006	10/11/17	SPILLIS CANDELA DMJM/HEERY/CARTAYA	53,918.13	R
1595487	11/08/17	LYDECKER DIAZ	2,848.65	R
1596163	11/20/17	ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP	13,158.75	R
1597030	11/29/17	TOWNHOUSE EAST CONDO ASSOC	186.50	R
1599982	12/28/17	INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION LLC	1,520.25	R
			\$ 71,761.83	<i>-</i> =

R = check replaced

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxxx9850

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

			\$	2,373.88	
1224252 1225274	11/14/17 12/18/17	PASZKO, JOHN & HELEN PASKO ROBERT ROSENZWEIG	\$	1,621.33 752.55	R R
CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	A	AMOUNT	

R = check replaced